
     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Black AM  
Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  3670 Stonehaven Dr, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  7:08 am 

2  Spring Gulch Dr & Hobble Creek Dr, Idaho 83406, USA  7:11 am 

3  Near 6159 Sand Castle Pl  7:18 am 

4  Near 4700 Stanfield Ln  7:23 am 

5  3981 Delaware Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:26 am 

6  Southpoint Blvd & Villa Mirage Ct, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:32 am 

7  140 Southpoint Blvd, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:34 am 

8  3195 S Holmes Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA LDS CHURCH  7:40 am 

9  3720 Shadow Mountain Trail, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:43 am 

10  2749 Balboa Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:48 am 

11  Balboa Dr & Malibu Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:50 am 

12  2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:53 am 

13  Allturas International on N Water Ave  8:04 am 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Black PM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  25 N Water Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  3:57 pm 

2  Alturas Prep2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:06 pm 

3  Balboa Dr & Malibu Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:09 pm 

4  2749 Balboa Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:11 pm 

5  3720 Shadow Mountain Trail, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:15 pm 

6  3195 S Holmes Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:19 pm 

7  140 Southpoint Blvd, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:25 pm 

8  Southpoint Blvd & Villa Mirage Ct, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:27 pm 

9  3981 Delaware Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:34 pm 

10  Near 4700 Stanfield Ln  4:37 pm 

11  1912 Beach Park Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:42 pm 

12  2835 Spring Gulch Dr, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  4:51 pm 

13  3670 Stonehaven Dr, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  4:55 pm 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Blue AM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  1461 N 825 E, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  6:37 am 

2  Meadowlark Dr & Park Ave, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  6:41 am 

3  110 W Oak St, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  6:42 am 

4  269 W Center St, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  6:45 am 

5  385 Berrett Ave, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  6:49 am 

6  140 W Locust St, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  6:51 am 

7  Sugar Factory Rd & Base Line Rd, Idaho 83274, USA  6:54 am 

8  1215 Stoddard Rd, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  6:57 am 

9  S 1st E & 113 S, Idaho 83404, USA  7:04 am 

10  Near 10478 S 1st E  7:06 am 

11  333 W 81st S, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:08 am 

12  6735 Bedford Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:11 am 

13  Pamiela Pl, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:14 am 

14  695 Brigham Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:15 am 

15  S 5th W & Spring Meadows Dr, Idaho 83404, USA  7:17 am 



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

16  550 Hickory Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:20 am 

17  4190 S 5th W, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:24 am 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Blue PM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  550 Hickory Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:14 pm 

2  4190 S 5th W  4:18 pm 

3  S 5th W & Spring Meadows Dr, Idaho 83404, USA  4:20 pm 

4  695 Brigham Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:22 pm 

5  Pamiela Pl, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:23 pm 

6  Near 562 Flannagon St  4:26 pm 

7  333 W 81st S, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:29 pm 

8  Near 10478 S 1st E  4:32 pm 

9  Near 11565-11501 S 1st E  4:34 pm 

10  1215 Stoddard Rd, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  4:43 pm 

11  Near 843 E 1200 N  4:46 pm 

12  Near 118 W Locust St  4:50 pm 

13  395 Berrett Ave, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  4:52 pm 

14  285 W Center St, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  4:55 pm 

15  Near 121 W Oak St  4:57 pm 



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

16  Meadowlark Dr & Park Ave, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  4:59 pm 

17  1461 N 825 E, Shelley, ID 83274, USA  5:02 pm 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Green AM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  740 Saturn Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  6:52 am 

2  Skyline Dr and Raymond Dr  6:54 am 

3  810 Raymond Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  6:55 am 

4  1900 Grandview Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  6:57 am 

5  17th and N Bramble Ln  7:03 am 

6  Harlow Dr & Ernest Dr, Idaho 83402, USA  7:05 am 

7  Alayssa Dr & Simon St, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:07 am 

8  Janessa Ln & S Old Butte Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:10 am 

9  Near 3012 Kevin Cir  7:11 am 

10  866 Milligan Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:17 am 

11  18th St and Calkins Ave  7:22 am 

12  480 W Sunnyside Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:27 am 

13  906 Purser Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:28 am 

14  231 Hartert Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:32 am 

15  975 E 25th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:36 am 



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

16  2770 County Cork Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:37 am 

17  1239 County Cork Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:38 am 

18  2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:43 am 

19  Alturas International on N Water Ave  7:53 am 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Green PM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  25 N Water Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  

2  2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  3:58 pm 

3  1239 County Cork Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:03 pm 

4  2770 County Cork Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:05 pm 

5  975 E 25th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:06 pm 

6  247 Hartert Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:09 pm 

7  906 Purser Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:13 pm 

8  480 W Sunnyside Rd #4, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:15 pm 

9  1755 Calkins Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:20 pm 

10  866 Milligan Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:24 pm 

11  2998 Pancheri Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:31 pm 

12  Janessa Ln & S Old Butte Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:33 pm 

13  3078 Simon St, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:36 pm 

14  3255 Harlow Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:38 pm 

15  17th & N Bramble Ln  4:40 pm 



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

16  1900 Grandview Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:46 pm 

17  810 Raymond Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:48 pm 

18  758 N Skyline Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:49 pm 

19  740 Saturn Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:51 pm 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Orange AM  
Stop 

#  
Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In 
App) 

1  960 Bannock Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:05 am 

2  1200 Dunbar Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:08 am 

3  900 Garfield St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:14 am 

4  1772 Caribou St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:17 am 

5  Anthon Ave & Kearney St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:19 am 

6  2547 Eastview Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:21 am 

7  John Adams Pkwy & Logan Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:24 am 

8  John Adams Pkwy & Meppen Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:25 am 

9  1507 John Adams Pkwy, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:27 am 

10  John Adams Pkwy & Holbrook Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:28 am 

11  S Fanning Ave & John Adams Pkwy, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, 
USA  

7:30 am 

12  S Higbee Ave & 6th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:32 am 

13  2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:41 am 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Orange PM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  151 N Ridge Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  3:06 pm 

2  2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  3:15 pm 

3  S Higbee Ave & 6th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  3:24 pm 

4  John Adams Pkwy & Fanning Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  3:27 pm 

5  John Adams Pkwy & Holbrook Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  3:28 pm 

6  Near 1518 John Adams Pkwy  3:29 pm 

7  John Adams Pkwy & Logan Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  3:32 pm 

8  John Adams Pkwy & Meppen Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  3:33 pm 

9  2547 Eastview Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  3:36 pm 

10  Anthon Ave & Kearney St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  3:39 pm 

11  1772 Caribou St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  3:41 pm 

12  900 Garfield St, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  3:44 pm 

13  960 Bannock Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  3:50 pm 

14  1200 Dunbar Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  3:53 pm 

 



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Purple AM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  S Blvd & E 14th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA at Crosswalk  7:06 am 

2  2460 S Blvd, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:09 am 

3  170 N Morningside Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:10 am 

4  2840 Westmoreland Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  7:11 am 

5  Talladega St & Pocono  7:17 am 

6  4705 Victorian Way, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:20 am 

7  Stonebrook Ln & Woodhaven Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:23 am 

8  Stonebrook Ln & W Stone Run Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:24 am 

9  Koro Ave and Mojave St  7:30 am 

10  1406 Ricks St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:33 am 

11  12th St & S Higbee Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:38 am 

12  Cranmer Ave & 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:40 am 

13  Orlin Dr & 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:42 am 

14  1660 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:44 am 

15  2071 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:46 am 



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

16  Ashment Ave And Alan st  7:48 am 

17  2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:51 am 

18  Alturas international N Water Ave  8:01 am 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Purple PM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  Near 100 S Water Ave  3:57 pm 

2  Alturas Prep 2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:07 pm 

3  Alan St & Ashment Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:10 pm 

4  2071 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:12 pm 

5  Near 1190 Stanger Ave  4:13 pm 

6  Orlin Dr & 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:15 pm 

7  Cranmer Ave & 12th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:17 pm 

8  12th St & S Higbee Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:18 pm 

9  1406 Ricks St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:24 pm 

10  Mojave St & Koro Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:27 pm 

11  Stonebrook Ln & W Stone Run Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:32 pm 

12  Stonebrook Ln & Woodhaven Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:34 pm 

13  4705 Victorian Way, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:37 pm 

14  4181 Pocono St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  4:40 pm 

15  170 N Morningside Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:45 pm 



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

16  2840 Westmoreland Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:46 pm 

17  2460 S Blvd, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA  4:48 pm 

18  S Blvd & E 14th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83402, USA @ Crosswalk  4:51 pm 

19  965 E Lincoln Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  4:58 pm 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Red AM  
Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  Gladys Dr & Booner St, Idaho 83401, USA  6:57 am 

2  3840 Deer Stream, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:00 am 

3  Greenwillow Ln & Moonstone Dr, Idaho 83401, USA  7:04 am 

4  Greenwillow Ln & Sparrow Hawk Dr, Ammon, ID 83401, USA  7:06 am 

5  Jason Dr & Adam Ln, Idaho 83401, USA  7:10 am 

6  4459 John Adams Pkwy, Idaho Falls, ID 83406, USA  7:14 am 

7  Mason St & Crowley Rd, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  7:17 am 

8  S Marbrisa Ln & 49th S, Idaho 83406, USA  7:22 am 

9  E Comish Dr & Clearwater Dr, Idaho 83406, USA  7:26 am 

10  Thunder Dr & 49th S, Idaho 83406, USA  7:30 am 

11  3934 E 49th S, Idaho Falls, ID 83406, USA  7:31 am 

12  4464 S Ammon Rd, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  7:34 am 

13  Sawtooth St & Avocet Dr, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  7:39 am 

14  2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:45 am 

15  Alturas International on Water St  7:54 am 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Red PM  
Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  Sawtooth St & Avocet Dr, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  4:10 pm 

2  4464 S Ammon Rd, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  4:15 pm 

3  3934 E 49th S, Idaho Falls, ID 83406, USA  4:18 pm 

4  Thunder Dr & 49th S, Idaho 83406, USA  4:19 pm 

5  E Comish Dr & Clearwater Dr, Idaho 83406, USA  4:23 pm 

6  S Marbrisa Ln & 49th S, Idaho 83406, USA  4:27 pm 

7  Mason St & S 45th E, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  4:32 pm 

8  4459 John Adams Pkwy, Idaho Falls, ID 83406, USA  4:35 pm 

9  Jason Dr & Adam Ln, Idaho 83401, USA  4:39 pm 

10  Greenwillow Ln & Sparrow Hawk Dr, Ammon, ID 83401, USA  4:43 pm 

11  Greenwillow Ln & Moonstone Dr, Idaho 83401, USA  4:44 pm 

12  Gladys Dr & Booner St, Idaho 83401, USA  4:48 pm 

13  3840 Deer Stream, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  4:51 pm 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Yellow AM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  Pevero Dr & Rock Hollow Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  6:44 am 

2  Fairway Blvd & Gleneagles Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  6:47 am 

3  2967 105th N, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  6:58 am 

4  10854 N 41st E, Ucon, ID 83454, USA  7:03 am 

5  E Gample Ave and N. Freedom Rd (Roundabout exit)  7:10 am 

6  Hyrum Dr & E Red Clf Blvd, Idaho 83401, USA  7:14 am 

7  Hyrum Dr & N Rain Tree St, Idaho 83401, USA  7:15 am 

8  3497 N Volcanic Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:18 am 

9  Iona Rd / N Florian Ave  7:20 am 

10  4707 E Iona Rd, Iona, ID 83427, USA  7:22 am 

11  2559 N 50th E, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:25 am 

12  1498 Fall River Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  7:27 am 

13  Benson / Preston Cir  7:29 am 

14  1st St & Amy Ln, Idaho 83401, USA  7:34 am 

15  Tie Breaker Dr & Chasewood Dr, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  7:37 am 



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

16  2280 E 17th St, Idaho Falls, ID 83404, USA  7:43 am 

17  Alturas International Water St  7:52 am 

 

  



     lturas Academies Bus Routes as of 04/24/2024 

 
 

Yellow PM 

Stop #  Address Sample ETA  

(Real-Time Results In App) 

1  Tie Breaker Dr & Chasewood Dr, Ammon, ID 83406, USA  3:50 pm 

2  1st St & Amy Ln, Idaho 83401, USA  3:53 pm 

3  Benson Ave & Preston Cir, Idaho 83401, USA  3:58 pm 

4  1498 Fall River Rd, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  4:00 pm 

5  2559 N 50th E, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  4:03 pm 

6  4707 E Iona Rd, Iona, ID 83427, USA  4:06 pm 

7  E Iona Rd & N Florian Ave, Idaho 83401, USA  4:07 pm 

8  3497 Volcanic Ave, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  4:10 pm 

9  Hyrum Dr & N Rain Tree St, Idaho 83401, USA  4:12 pm 

10  Hyrum Dr & E Red Clf Blvd, Idaho 83401, USA  4:14 pm 

11  E Gample Ave & N. Freedom Rd (Roundabout Exit)  4:17 pm 

12  10854 N 41st E, Ucon, ID 83454, USA  4:24 pm 

13  2967 105th N, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  4:29 pm 

14  Fairway Blvd & Gleneagles Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  4:40 pm 

15  Pevero Dr & Rock Hollow Ln, Idaho Falls, ID 83401, USA  4:44 pm 

 


